

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in SJ No. 242/1999 & AN No. 393/2006 & SS No. 2426/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI PRAKASH KHEMKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 21/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of dasti service before 11.1.2008. List the matter on 11.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar