

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in AN No.393/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVI PRAKASH KHEMKA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA MAL LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.  
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Sabarish,Adv.  
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. D.B. Vohra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPlace the petition before a Bench of which Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice Rajendra Mal Lodha is not a Member.[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master